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Peter Macko402
Slávia UK Bratislava

6.000 5.000 6.0006.0005.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.850 8.5009.3009.0009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.300 14.500 15.20015.300 14.50013.850 88.650
Place: 1 4 1 1* 2 1 1 

1 

Teodor Kozmal301
XBS Gymnastics

6.000 5.000 6.0005.0005.5005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.650 8.3509.1008.5009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.600 14.000 14.65014.100 14.35013.650 85.350
Place: 4* 8T 3 3 4 2 2 

2 

Taylor Heynes105
GK Pavlo Trencín

6.000 5.000 6.0005.0005.0006.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.100 8.2008.8009.0008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.900 14.000 15.20013.800 14.20013.100 85.200
Place: 2 8T 5 1* 9 3* 3T

3T

Michal Bartolen601
GK ELÁN Prievidza

6.000 5.000 6.0005.5005.5005.500Diff:
Exec: 7.300 9.000 8.2009.0009.4008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.300 14.900 13.30014.500 14.20014.000 85.200
Place: 7* 2 2 9 1 3* 3T

3T

Soren Sasinek302
XBS Gymnastics

8.700 5.000 5.5005.0005.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 4.000 8.300 8.7009.0008.9009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.200 14.400 12.70014.000 14.20013.300 82.800
Place: 10 5 4 11 8 3T 5 

5 

Boris Podolák303
XBS Gymnastics

6.000 5.000 4.5004.5005.5005.500Diff:
Exec: 7.600 8.500 8.5008.5009.1009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.800 14.600 13.60013.000 13.00013.500 82.500
Place: 3 3 9* 7 6 9 6 

6 

Matúš Kalas403
Slávia UK Bratislava

6.000 5.000 5.5005.0006.5005.500Diff:
Exec: 7.750 8.400 6.2008.7008.7009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.600 15.200 13.75013.700 11.70013.400 82.350
Place: 4* 1 6 4 7 13 7 

7 

Andrej Bednár203
Poly-Trade Prešov

5.500 5.000 6.0004.5005.0005.500Diff:
Exec: 7.950 8.600 7.7508.5008.5008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 13.500 13.45013.000 13.75013.600 80.900
Place: 13 10 9* 8 5 7 8 

8 

Adam Adamek501
Gymnastik Košice

5.500 4.500 4.5004.5005.5005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.150 9.200 7.6508.2008.6008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 14.100 13.65012.700 12.15013.700 80.700
Place: 6 7 11 5T 3 12 9 

9 
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Sebastián Lupták304
XBS Gymnastics

6.000 5.000 5.5005.0004.0005.500Diff:
Exec: 7.650 7.900 8.5008.6008.7008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.500__._____._____.___
Final: 14.300 12.700 13.65013.600 13.50012.900 80.650
Place: 7* 11T 7 5T 10 8 10 

10 

Dominik Šimícek502
Gymnastik Košice

5.500 4.500 5.5004.5005.5005.500Diff:
Exec: 6.250 8.300 8.6008.8008.8008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.300 14.300 11.75013.300 14.10012.800 80.550
Place: 7* 6 8 13 11 6 11 

11 

Oskar Prcík201
Poly-Trade Prešov

5.500 5.000 5.5004.5005.0005.500Diff:
Exec: 7.500 7.100 7.3008.0007.7008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 12.700 13.00012.500 12.80012.100 77.100
Place: 11 11T 12 10 12 10 12 

12 

Matuš Šebro202
Poly-Trade Prešov

5.500 4.500 5.5004.0005.0005.500Diff:
Exec: 6.750 6.700 6.9008.0007.4008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 12.400 12.25012.000 12.40011.200 74.150
Place: 12 13 13 12 13 11 13 

13 
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